



| Position | Amount | Type number | Description                              |
|----------|--------|-------------|--|
| 1        | 1      | 6121000774  | HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M 6X30 VER |
| 2        | 2      | 6103019921  | HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 6X30 VERZ.          |
| 3        | 1      | 141122870   | Self-tap. fill. h. screw                 |
| 4        | 1      | 1300011990  | LINISHING ARM GS                         |
| 5        | 1      | 1301006116  | HOLDER                                   |
| 6        | 1      | 6500059123  | PARALLEL PIN 8 m6X32                     |
| 7        | 1      | 1300408822  | ANGLE LEVER                              |
| 8        | 2      | 7100136915  | DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING                 |
| 9        | 1      | 1300080789  | TRACKING WHEEL                           |
| 10       | 1      | 6400009897  | RETAINING RING FOR SHAFTS                |
| 11       | 3      | 6304084047  | Serrated lock washer                     |
| 12       | 3      | 6200002219  | Hex nut                                  |
| 13       | 1      | 6300016322  | Washer                                   |
| 14       | 1      | 7051015520  | PRESSURE SPRING RD 2X13X120              |
| 15       | 1      | 1302080760  | SUPPORT BL 2,99X207X440                  |
| 16       | 2      | 6305002087  | Washer                                   |
| 17       | 1      | 6631015504  | BOLT RD 8X140                            |
| 18       | 1      | 1300648548  | CUP WHEEL GUMMI AUFVULKAN.               |
| 19       | 1      | 1405648535  | REDUCER RDA22/RDI17H7X18,5               |
| 20       | 1      | 6200017992  | HEXAGON NUT                              |
| 21       | 5      | 6175604829  | THREAD CUTTING SCRE A M 4X10 VERZ.       |
| 22       | 1      | 7001005922  | STARKNOB SCREW RD40/M8X33 (DIN 933) VERZ |
| 23       | 1      | 6241005982  | KNURLED THUMB NUT, THIN TYPE M 8 VERZ.   |
| 24       | 1      | 7002015565  | BALL KNOB RD 32/ M 8 VERZINKT            |
| 25       | 1      | 1307015591  | FABRIC SANDING BELT 1020X50 K 60         |
| 26       | 1      | 1302080751  | GUARD PLATE BL 1,50X132X443,5            |
| 27       | 1      | 1405648527  | REDUCER RDA22/RDI17H7X11,5               |